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Yamhill County Assessment & Tax

535 NE 5th St, Rm 42
McMinnville, OR 97128

www.co.yambhill.or.us/assessor

email: assessor@co.yamhill.or.us

Code 4.0 AMITY

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 4J - Amity
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Amity

Amity Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 8.0 DAYTON

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 8 - Dayton
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Dayton

Dayton Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.0 CARLTON

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Carlton

New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.51 CARLTON

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Carlton

New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2928
0.2967
3.6105
1.9952
0.0818
0.8861

15.8209

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.7000
0.2967
3.6557
1.2302
0.0818
0.8861

16.4083

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
5.3007
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

17.5093

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
5.3007
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

17.5093

Code 4.1

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 4J - Amity
Willamette Regional ESD
Amity Fire

Chemekta Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 8.3

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 8 - Dayton
Willamette Regional ESD
Dayton Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.1

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 16.0 YAMHILL

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Yamhill

Yamhill Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2928
0.2967
1.9952
0.0818
0.8861

12.2104

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.7000
0.2967
1.2302
0.0818
0.8861

12.8526

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

12.2086

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
3.7389
1.4581
0.0818
0.8861

16.0032

YAMHILL COUNTY CONSOLIDATED RATES 2020-2021

Code 4.2

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 4J - Amity
Willamette Regional ESD
McMinnville RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 8.4

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 8 - Dayton
Willamette Regional ESD
McMinnville RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.3

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
McMinnville RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 16.2

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Yamihill Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Rates for tax estimates only

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2928
0.2967
0.9576
0.0818
0.8861

11.1728

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.7000
0.2967
0.9576
0.0818
0.8861

12.5800

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
0.9576
0.0818
0.8861

11.7638

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
1.4581
0.0818
0.8861

12.2643

Code 4.3

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 4J - Amity
Willamette Regional ESD
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 8.5

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 8 - Dayton
Willamette Regional ESD
Dundee RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.4

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketal Comm. Coll.

Code 16.3

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Gaston RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2928
0.2967
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

11.6840

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.7000
0.2967
0.9116
0.0818
0.8861

12.5340

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

10.8062

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
1.7621
0.0818
0.8861

12.5683

Code 4.4

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 4J - Amity
Willamette Regional ESD
Dayton Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 8.6

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 8 - Dayton
Willamette Regional ESD
New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 11.5

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Dundee RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 16.5

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water

S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2928
0.2967
1.2302
0.0818
0.8861

11.4454

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.7000
0.2967
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

13.0248

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
0.9116
0.0818
0.8861

11.7178

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
2.1167
0.0818
0.8861

12.9229

Code 4.5
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 4J - Amity 6.2928
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
10.2152
Code 8.9
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 8 - Dayton 7.7000
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
11.6224



Code 16.6

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 29.0 NEWBERG

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Newberg

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.7

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Gaston RFPD
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.13

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Dundee RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

10.8062

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.6523
2.1167
1.2766
0.6798

14.8131

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
1.7621
1.2766
0.6798

11.8062

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
0.9116
0.0818
0.8861

9.9672

Code 16.7

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Yamhill Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 29.1 DUNDEE

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Dundee
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.8

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water

S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Otter Cr.-Highlands Rd.
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.14

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
1.4581
0.0818
0.8861

12.2643

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.7933
1.2766
0.6798

12.8374

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.1167
0.4193
1.2766
0.6798

12.5801

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

10.4580

YAMHILL COUNTY CONSOLIDATED RATES 2020-2021

Rates for tax estimates only

Code 16.8

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 29.2

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.9

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Dundee RFPD

Otter Cr.-Highlands Rd.
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.15

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

10.8062

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.1167
1.2766
0.6798

12.1608

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
0.9116
0.4193
1.2766
0.6798

11.3750

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

9.0556

Code 16.9

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 1-Yamhill/Carlton
Willamette Regional ESD
Yamhill Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 29.4

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Dundee RFPD
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.11

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water

S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.16

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Gaston RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.8838
0.2967
1.4581
0.0818
0.8861

12.2643

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
0.9116
1.2766
0.6798

10.9557

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.1167
0.6798

10.8842

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
1.7621
0.0818
0.8861

10.8177

Code 17.0

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water

S.D. 1J - Hillsboro

NW Regional ESD

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.5

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Yamhill Fire

Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.12

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water

S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

Code 29.51 DUNDEE

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Dundee
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.2504
0.1538
2.1167
0.6798

12.8585

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
1.4581
1.2766
0.6798

11.5022

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.1167
1.2766
0.6798

12.1608

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
2.7933
1.2766
0.6798

12.8374

Code 17.1

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.

Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D.1J - Hillsboro

NW Regional ESD

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescut
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.2504
0.1538
2.1167
1.2766
0.6798

14.1351

Code 29.6

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 29J - Newberg
Willamette Regional ESD
Chehalem Park & Rec.
Portland Comm. Coll.

25775
0.0449
0.0354
5.1332
0.2967
1.2766
0.6798

10.0441

Code 30.0 WILLAMINA

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Willamina

West Valley Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
4.2039
1.9536
0.0818
0.8861

15.6079



YaMHILL
COUNTY
Code 30.1
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 30J - Willamina 5.5280
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
West Valley Fire 1.9536
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
11.4040
Code 40.0 MCMINNVILLE
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 40 - McMinnville 6.7363
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
City of McMinnville 6.2880
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
16.9467
Code 40.51 MCMINNVILLE
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 40 - McMinnville 6.7363
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
City of McMinnville 6.2880
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
16.9467
Code 48.4
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
S.D. 48J - Sheridan 7.3790
Willamette Regional ESD 0.2967
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861
11.3014
Code 73.0
‘Yamhill County 2.5775
Yam. Co. Ext. Serv. 0.0449
Yam. Co. Soil & Water 0.0354
SD101J-Nestucca Valley 6.4137
NW Regional ESD 0.1538
Chemeketa Library 0.0818
Chemeketa Comm. Coll. 0.8861

10.1932

Code 30.2

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.1 LAFAYETTE

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Lafayette
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.6

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
Amity Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 55.0

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 511J - Gaston

NW Regional ESD
Gaston RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 83.0

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 88J - Sherwood
NW Regional ESD

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue

Portland Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

10.9192

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
4.2439
0.0818
0.8861

14.9026

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
1.9952
0.0818
0.8861

12.6539

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.0229
0.1538
1.7621
0.0818
0.8861

12.5645

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
8.6436
0.1538
2.1167
0.6798

14.2517

YAMHILL COUNTY CONSOLIDATED RATES 2020-2021

Code 30.3

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.2

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
McMinnville RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.7

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
City of McMinnville
Chemeketa Library

Code 55.1

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 511J - Gaston

NW Regional ESD
Yamhill Fire

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Rates for tax estimates only

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

9.4504

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
0.9576
0.0818
0.8861

11.6163

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.2880
0.0818

9.0276

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.0229
0.1538
1.4581
0.0818
0.8861

12.2605

Code 30.4 SHERIDAN

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Sheridan
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.3

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
New Carlton Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 48.0 SHERIDAN

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 48J - Sheridan
Willamette Regional ESD
City of Sheridan
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 55.2

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 511J - Gaston

NW Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
2.1307
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

13.0499

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
1.4024
0.0818
0.8861

12.0611

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.3790
0.2967
2.1307
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

14.9009

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
7.0229
0.1538
0.0818
0.8861

10.8024

Code 30.5

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
West Valley Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.4

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 48.2

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 48J - Sheridan
Willamette Regional ESD
Sheridan Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 55.3

Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 511J - Gaston

NW Regional ESD
Gaston RFPD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
1.9536
0.0818
0.8861

11.4040

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

12.1275

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.3790
0.2967
1.4688
0.0818
0.8861

12.7702

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.0229
0.1538
1.7621
0.0818
0.8861

12.5645

Code 30.6

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 30J - Willamina
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 40.5

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 40 - McMinnville
Willamette Regional ESD
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 48.3

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 48J - Sheridan
Willamette Regional ESD
West Valley Fire
Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

Code 55.4 GASTON

‘Yamhill County

Yam. Co. Ext. Serv.
Yam. Co. Soil & Water
S.D. 511J - Gaston

NW Regional ESD
Gaston

Chemeketa Library
Chemeketa Comm. Coll.

2.5775
0.0449
0.0354
5.5280
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

9.4504

25775
0.0449
0.0354
6.7363
0.2967
0.0818
0.8861

10.6587

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.3790
0.2967
1.9536
0.0818
0.8861

13.2550

25775
0.0449
0.0354
7.0229
0.1538
6.6146
0.0818
0.8861

17.4170



